

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Note: All bids requesting a substitution of a listed item must comply with Section A - Instructions to Bidders, Article IV. Brand Names, Patents, and Standard of Quality.

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Unit Price Cooper Electric	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Lamps						
SYL CF26DD/E/835/ECO COMPACT FLUORESCENT	12	Piece	\$4.33	\$3.46	\$51.96	\$41.52
SYL CF32DT/E/IN/835/ECO COMPACT FLUORESCEN	4	Piece	\$5.38	\$4.56	\$21.52	\$18.24
SYL FO25/741/ECO	24	Piece	\$2.73	\$2.31	\$65.52	\$55.44
SYL M400/U/BT28 HID LAMP	8	Piece	\$20.26	\$18.21	\$162.08	\$145.68
SYL FT36DL/841/RS/ECO	100	Piece	\$7.16	\$8.50	\$716.00	\$850.00
SYL FO32/741/ECO - RS OCTRON FLUORESCENT	100	Piece	\$1.26	\$1.82	\$126.00	\$182.00
SYL F017/741/ECO	24	Piece	\$2.52	\$2.31	\$60.48	\$55.44
SYL F32 T8 U 741	100	Piece	\$6.44	\$7.29	\$644.00	\$729.00
SYL F32 T8 741	1000	Piece	\$1.26	\$1.82	\$1,260.00	\$1,820.00
SYL F48T12/CW/HO FLUORESCENT LAMP	12	Piece	\$3.61	\$5.65	\$43.32	\$67.80
SYLVANIA 1000-Watt BT56 Metal Halide HID Light bulbs	10	Piece	\$24.46	\$23.07	\$244.60	\$230.70
SYLVANIA 1500-Watt BT56 Metal Halide HID Light Bulbs	10	Piece	\$43.30	\$30.36	\$433.00	\$303.60
TOPAZ FP54/841/HO-40 T5	24	Piece	\$3.68	\$2.55	\$88.32	\$61.20

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Lamps Continued-						
GENERAL ELECTRIC LU70/MED: High Pressure Sodium HID Lamp, Lamp Designation LU70/MED, Power Rating 70 Watts, Initial Lumens 6400, Mean Lumens 5450, Rated Average Life 24000 Hours, ANSI Number S62, Color Rendering Index 22, Color Temperature 1900 Degrees Fahrenheit, Light Center Length 3 7/16 Inches, Maximum Overall Length 5 7/16 Inches, B17, Medium Base, Warm Yellow, Clear	48	Piece	\$11.38	\$10.32	\$546.24	\$495.36
GENERAL ELECTRIC LU100/MED High Pressure Sodium HID Lamp, Lamp Designation LU100/MED, Power Rating 100 Watts, Initial Lumens 9500, Mean Lumens 8550, Rated Average Life 24000 Hours, ANSI Number S54, Color Rendering Index 22, Color Temperature 2000 Degrees Fahrenheit, Spacing to Mounting Height Ratio 1.6, Light Center Length 3 7/16 Inches, Maximum Overall Length 5 1/2 Inches, B17, Medium Base, Warm Yellow, Clear	60	Piece	\$11.38	\$10.26	\$682.80	\$615.60

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Lamps Continued-						
GENERAL ELECTRIC LU150/MED: High Pressure Sodium HID Lamp, Lamp Designation LU150/MED, Power Rating 150 Watts, Initial Lumens 16000, Mean Lumens 14400, Rated Average Life 24000 Hours, ANSI Number S55, Color Rendering Index 22, Color Temperature 2000 Degrees Fahrenheit, Light Center Length 3 1/2 Inches, Maximum Overall Length 5 3/4 Inches, B17, Medium Base, Warm Yellow, Clear	24	Piece	\$5.46	\$9.11	\$131.04	\$218.64
GENERAL ELECTRIC LU250/H/ECO: High Intensity Discharge (HID) Lamp, High Pressure Sodium Lamp Type, 250 Watts, ED18 Lamp Shape, S50 ANSI Number, Lamp Designation LU250/H/ECO, Mounting Position Universal, Clear, TCLP Compliant, For Use With Open or Enclosed Fixtures, 24K Rated Average Life Hours, Max Overall Length 9 3/4 In, 28000 Initial Lumens, 2100 Color Temp, 22 CRI, Case Quantity 12, Mogul Base, 25200 Mean Lumens, Light Center Length 5.75 In	48	Piece	\$11.95	\$9.11	\$573.60	\$437.28

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Lamps Continued-						
GENERAL ELECTRIC LU400/H/ECO: High Intensity Discharge (HID) Lamp, High Pressure Sodium Lamp Type, 400 Watts, ED18 Lamp Shape, S51 ANSI Number, Lamp Designation LU400/H/ECO, Mounting Position Universal, Clear, TCLP Compliant, For Use With Open or Enclosed Fixtures, 24K Rated Average Life Hours, Max Overall Length 9 3/4 In, 51000 Initial Lumens, 2100 Color Temp, 22 CRI, Case Quantity 12, Mogul Base, 45000 Mean Lumens, Light Center Length 5.75 In	48	Piece	\$11.95	\$9.11	\$573.60	\$437.28
GENERAL ELECTRIC MVR175/U/MED: Metal Halide HID Lamp, Lamp Designation MVR175/U/MED, Clear, Compact, Power Rating 175 Watts, Initial Lumens 13600V, 11700H, Mean Lumens 8800V, 7400H, Rated Average Life 10000V, 6000H Hours, ANSI Number M57, Color Rendering Index 65, Color Temperature 4000 Degrees Fahrenheit, Light Center Length 3 7/16 Inches, Maximum Overall Length 5 3/4 Inches, BD17, Medium Base, Cool White, For Enclosed Fixtures	100	Piece	\$15.93	\$13.96	\$1,593.00	\$1,396.00

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Lamps Continued-						
GENERAL ELECTRIC MVR175/U: Metal Halide HID Lamp, Lamp Designation MVR175/U, Initial Lumens 13600V, 11700H, Mean Lumens 8800V, 7400H, Rated Average Life 10000V, 6000H Hours, ANSI Number M57, Color Rendering Index 65, Color Temperature 4000 Degrees Fahrenheit, Light Center Length 5 Inches, Maximum Overall Length 8 1/4 Inches, ED28, Mogul Base, Cool White, Clear	12	Piece	\$11.38	\$10.18	\$136.56	\$122.16
GENERAL ELECTRIC MVR250/U: Metal Halide HID Lamp, Lamp Designation MVR250/U, Power Rating 250 Watts, Initial Lumens 20800V, 19100H, Mean Lumens 13500V, 12400H, Rated Average Life 10000V, 6000H Hours, ANSI Number M58, Color Rendering Index 65, Color Temperature 4200 Degrees Fahrenheit, Light Center Length 5 Inches, Maximum Overall Length 8 1/4 Inches, ED28, Mogul Base, Cool White, For Enclosed Fixtures, Clear	48	Piece	\$11.94	\$11.24	\$573.12	\$539.52
GENERAL ELECTRIC MVR400/U: Metal Halide HID Lamp, Lamp Designation MVR400/U, Power Rating 400 Watts, Initial Lumens 36000V, 33100H, Mean Lumens 23500V, 22100H, Rated Average Life 20000V, 15000H Hours, ANSI Number M59, Color Rendering Index 65, Color Temperature 4000 Degrees Fahrenheit, Light Center Length 7 Inches, Maximum Overall Length 11 5/16 Inches, ED37, Mogul Base, Cool White, For Enclosed Fixtures, Clear	24	Piece	\$11.38	\$11.24	\$273.12	\$269.76

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Ballast Continued-						
LDR 30 WW/11/D-46 LED/TOPAZ	24	Piece	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
3M RCA 19 C3 LED	24	Piece	\$17.97	No Bid	\$431.28	no bid
ADVANCE VH2B13TPW: Compact Fluorescent Ballast, Electromagnetic, Voltage 277, Number of Lamps 2, Input Watts 27, Ballast Factor 0.92, Power Factor Greater Than .90, Preheat Start, 2 Pin Base Type, Series Wiring Type, Normal Light Output, Number of F13BX Lamps 2, Number of F13DBX Lamps 2, Length 4 3/4 In, Height 1 5/8 In, Width 2 7/32 In	2	Piece	\$58.23	\$17.61	\$116.46	\$35.22
ADVANCE ICF2S42M2LDK: Compact Fluorescent Electronic Ballast, Powers 2 Lamps F32BX, F282D/4P or F382D/4P, Voltage 120/277, Input Power 42 Watts, Minimum Starting Temperature 0 Degree Celsius, 4 Pin, Univolt, Dual Connector	2	Piece	\$20.06	\$18.82	\$40.12	\$37.64
ADVANCE ICN4S54	10	Piece	\$46.21	\$35.21	\$462.10	\$352.10
ADVANCE ICN2S54	10	Piece	\$39.89	\$23.07	\$398.90	\$230.70
ADV ICN2P32SC351, 2-F32T8 LAMP	100	Piece	\$8.58	\$9.04	\$858.00	\$904.00
SYL QTP2X32T8/UNV-ISN-SC-B	100	Piece	\$8.57	\$14.57	\$857.00	\$1,457.00
SYL QTP3X32T8/UNV-ISN-SC-B	100	Piece	\$9.78	\$15.79	\$978.00	\$1,579.00
SYL QTP4X32T8/UNV-ISN-SC-B	100	Piece	\$10.66	\$17.00	\$1,066.00	\$1,700.00

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Ballast Continued-						
ADVANCE 71A8453001D: HID Ballast Kit, Core And Coil, High Pressure Sodium Lamp Type, Number of Lamps 1, 400 Lamp Watts, S51 ANSI Code, 465 Input Watts, 120/208/240/277/480 Input Voltage, 60 Hz, 3.9 Operating Amps @ 120V, 2.2 Operating Amps @ 208V, 1.9 Operating Amps @ 240V	8	Piece	\$61.37	\$61.93	\$490.96	\$495.44
ADVANCE 71A7971-001D HID Ballast Kit, Core And Coil, High Pressure Sodium Lamp Type, Number of Lamps 1, 70 Lamp Watts, S62 ANSI Code, 91 Input Watts, 120/208/240/277 Input Voltage, 60 Hz, 0.8 Operating Amps @ 120V, 0.5 Operating Amps @ 208V, 0.4 Operating Amps @ 240V	12	Piece	\$33.47	\$37.26	\$401.64	\$447.12
ADVANCE 71A5570001D: Metal Halide HID Core/Coil Ballast Kit, Lamp Power Rating 175 Watts, Number of Lamps 1, Input Voltage 120/208/240/277, 60 Hz, Input Power 210 Watts, Operating Current @ 120 V 1.8 Amps, @ 208 V 1.1 Amp, @ 240 V 0.9 Amp, @ 277 V 0.8 Amp, ANSI Code M57/H39, Minimum Starting Temperature -20 Degrees Fahrenheit, Core Depth 2 1/2 Inches, Overall Core Depth 3 7/10 Inches, Includes Core, Coil, Mounting Bracket, Capacitor, No Grounding Necessary	24	Piece	\$36.51	\$37.64	\$876.24	\$903.36

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Ballast Continued-						
GENERAL ELECTRIC GEM250ML5AC3-55: HID Ballast Kit, Core And Coil, Metal Halide Lamp Type, Number of Lamps 1, 250 Lamp Watts, M58, H37 ANSI Code, 280 Input Watts, 120/208/240/277 Input Voltage, 60 Hz, 2.50 Operating Amps @ 120V, 1.40 Operating Amps @ 208V, 1.25 Operating Amps @ 240V, 1.10 Operating Amps @ 277V, 0.65 Operating Amps @ 480V, Insulation Class 180C, Min. Starting Temp. -22 F, Length 5.3 In., Width 1.3 In., Includes Capacitor, Core And Coil, Mounting Bracket, Ballast, Hardware and Lamp	12	Piece	\$63.90	\$43.71	\$766.80	\$524.52
GENERAL ELECTRIC GEM400ML5AC4-55: HID Ballast Kit, Core And Coil, Metal Halide Lamp Type, Number of Lamps 1, 400 Lamp Watts, M59 H33 ANSI Code, 436 Input Watts, 120/208/240/277/480 Input Voltage, 60 Hz, 3.70 Operating Amps @ 120V, 2.10 Operating Amps @ 208V, 1.90 Operating Amps @ 240V, 1.60 Operating Amps @ 277V, 0.90 Operating Amps @ 480V, Insulation Class 180C, Min. Starting Temp. -22 F, Length 5.3 In., Width 1.3 In., Includes Capacitor, Core And Coil, Ballast, Mounting Bracket, Hardware and Lamp	2	Piece	\$65.46	\$46.14	\$130.92	\$92.28
Wire						
10 - 2 MC CABLE (250' ROLL)	2	Roll	\$178.75	\$218.53	\$357.50	\$437.06

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

10 - 3 MC CABLE (250' ROLL)	1	Roll	\$250.50	\$306.26	\$250.50	\$306.26
12 - 2 MC CABLE (250' ROLL)	20	Roll	\$81.00	\$98.55	\$1,620.00	\$1,971.00

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Wire Continued-						
12 - 3 MC CABLE (250' ROLL)	5	Roll	\$138.75	\$168.99	\$693.75	\$844.95
12 THHN WIRE (500' SPOOL)	20	Spool	\$37.50	\$47.32	\$750.00	\$946.40
CAT 5E CABLE (1000' SPOOL)	4	Spool	\$137.00	\$215.14	\$548.00	\$860.56
12-3 OUTDOOR EXTENSION CORD	3	Piece	\$47.74	No Bid	\$143.22	No Bid
MALE CORD END (MALE) HBL5266C	25	Piece	\$9.36	\$10.40	\$234.00	\$260.00
FEMALE CORD END (FEMALE) HBL5369C	25	Piece	\$20.95	\$23.26	\$523.75	\$581.50
Conduit and Fittings						
1/2" EMT TUBING - 10' LENGTH	100	Piece	\$2.20	\$2.60	\$220.00	\$260.00
1/2" EMT SS CONNECTOR STEEL	200	Piece	\$0.11	\$0.19	\$22.00	\$38.00
1/2" EMT SS COUPLING STEEL	200	Piece	\$0.13	\$0.20	\$26.00	\$40.00
1/2" EMT 1 HOLE STRAPS	400	Piece	\$0.05	\$0.07	\$20.00	\$28.00
3/4" EMT TUBING - 10' LENGTH	200	Piece	\$3.90	\$4.50	\$780.00	\$900.00
1 1/4" EMT TUBING 10' LENGTH	50	Piece	\$10.80	\$12.60	\$540.00	\$630.00
3/4" EMT SET SCREW CONNECTOR STEEL	400	Piece	\$0.17	\$0.30	\$68.00	\$120.00
3/4" EMT SET SCREW COUPLER STEEL	300	Piece	\$0.18	\$0.32	\$54.00	\$96.00
3/4" EMT ONE HOLE STRAP	400	Piece	\$0.07	\$0.09	\$28.00	\$36.00
1 1/4" EMT SET SCREW CONNECTOR STEEL	24	Piece	\$0.56	\$1.03	\$13.44	\$24.72
1 1/4" EMT SET SCREW COUPLER STEEL	24	Piece	\$0.63	\$0.74	\$15.12	\$17.76
1 1/4" EMT ONE HOLE STRAP	24	Piece	\$0.15	\$0.20	\$3.60	\$4.80
1 1/4" HANGER (COWBOY)	24	Piece	\$0.35	\$0.31	\$8.40	\$7.44

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Rechargeable Lead Acid Batteries						
6 VOLT, 10 AH	24	Piece	\$10.87	\$18.07	\$260.88	\$433.68
12 VOLT, 7.5 AH	10	Piece	\$11.49	\$39.04	\$114.90	\$390.40
12 VOLT, 18 AH	10	Piece	\$82.11	\$19.52	\$821.10	\$195.20
Duplex Recptacles						
BROWN DUPLEX RECPTACLE 5362 LEVITON / HUBBEL	50	Piece	\$15.45	\$17.15	\$772.50	\$857.50
IVORY DUPLEX RECPTACLE CR20 LEVITON / HUBBEL	60	Piece	\$0.93	\$1.17	\$55.80	\$70.20
BROWN DUPLEX RECPTACLE 5800 LEVITON / HUBBEL	50	Piece	\$2.24	\$1.17	\$112.00	\$58.50
IVORY SINGLE RECPTACLE 5801 LEVITON / HUBBEL	40	Piece	\$9.33	\$2.08	\$373.20	\$83.20
LITHONIA LQMPW3R 120 / 277	12	Piece	\$35.04	\$35.00	\$420.48	\$420.00
DUALITE LXURWE	30	Piece	\$34.51	\$98.84	\$1,035.30	\$2,965.20
Switches						
BRYANT 4901-L SINGLE POLE	30	Piece	\$14.26	\$22.01	\$427.80	\$660.30
BRYANT 4921-L SINGLE POLE (20A)	40	Piece	\$18.51	\$29.91	\$740.40	\$1,196.40
BRYANT 4903-L 3 WAY	10	Piece	\$17.35	\$24.44	\$173.50	\$244.40
HUBBEL CS120	24	Piece	\$1.84	\$2.01	\$44.16	\$48.24
BRYANT 4803-L 3 WAY	10	Piece	\$17.35	\$14.93	\$173.50	\$149.30

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Timers						
INTERMATIC T-101 120V	2	Piece	\$39.06	\$84.63	\$78.12	\$169.26
Fluorescent Lamp Holder / Socket						
P&S 13057 UA	50	Piece	\$2.11	\$2.18	\$105.50	\$109.00
P&S 390-1-W	6	Piece	\$2.34	No Bid	\$14.04	No Bid
LEVITON 13053 UN	6	Piece	\$2.30	\$2.06	\$13.80	\$12.36
LEVITON 390 1 W	6	Piece	\$2.11	\$2.21	\$12.66	\$13.26
LEVITON 524	6	Piece	\$8.05	\$3.94	\$48.30	\$23.64
LEVITON 523	6	Piece	\$5.09	\$4.53	\$30.54	\$27.18
Weather Proof Covers						
MULBERRY 30361	25	Piece	\$1.85	No Bid	\$46.25	No Bid
INTERMATIC WP3-100C	25	Piece	\$4.83	\$5.60	\$120.75	\$140.00
CARLON E9UV GRN	6	Piece	\$4.90	\$6.50	\$29.40	\$39.00
RED DOT CCB BLANK	50	Piece	\$0.47	\$0.54	\$23.50	\$27.00
SINGLE GANG DUPLEX 97101 STAINLESS STEEL	30	Piece	\$0.79	\$3.29	\$23.70	\$98.70
SINGLE GANG BLANK 97151 STAINLESS STEEL	30	Piece	\$0.79	\$1.13	\$23.70	\$33.90
Fuses						
SC-10	10	Piece	\$2.31	\$7.16	\$23.10	\$71.60
SC-15	10	Piece	\$1.70	\$5.27	\$17.00	\$52.70
SC-20	10	Piece	\$1.79	\$5.55	\$17.90	\$55.50
KTK R-30	10	Piece	\$4.77	\$10.45	\$47.70	\$104.50
FNQR-20	10	Piece	\$6.00	\$13.14	\$60.00	\$131.40
FNQR-30	10	Piece	\$6.00	\$13.14	\$60.00	\$131.40

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Fuses Continued						
FRS-R-10	10	Piece	\$5.67	\$9.32	\$56.70	\$93.20
FRS-R-15	10	Piece	\$5.01	\$8.22	\$50.10	\$82.20
FRS-R-20	10	Piece	\$5.01	\$8.22	\$50.10	\$82.20
Miscellaneous						
#10 X 1 1/4" PLASTIC ANCHOR KIT	12	Piece	\$2.76	\$11.47	\$33.12	\$137.64
1/4" BEAM CLAMPS	100	Piece	\$0.30	\$0.46	\$30.00	\$46.00
1 5/8" DEEP UNISTRUT (10' piece)	10	Piece	\$1.03	\$1.48	\$103.00	\$148.00
7/8" DEEP UNISTRUT (10' piece)	10	Piece	\$0.65	\$1.07	\$65.00	\$107.00
3/8" BEAM CLAMPS	50	Piece	\$1.19	\$1.80	\$59.50	\$180.00
IDEAL WIRE NUTS (ORANGE)	1000	Piece	\$0.58	\$104.79	\$58.00	\$104.79
IDEAL WIRE NUTS (TAN)	1000	Piece	\$0.78	\$83.25	\$78.00	\$83.25
IDEAL WIRE NUTS (BLUE)	1000	Piece	\$0.56	\$93.55	\$56.00	\$93.55
THOMAS & BETTS CABLE TIES - L-7-50-9-C (7.5 IN. 100 / PKG)	10	Package	\$2.41	\$2.65	\$24.10	\$26.50
THOMAS & BETTS CABLE TIES - L-4-18-9-C (4 IN. 100 / PKG)	4	Package	\$1.28	\$1.40	\$5.12	\$5.60
THOMAS & BETTS CABLE TIES - L-14-50-9-C (14.5 IN. 100 / PKG)	4	Package	\$6.53	\$7.18	\$26.12	\$28.72
WAGO - LEVER NUTS COMPACT SPLICING CONNECTOR FOR ALL CONDUCTOR TYPES SIZED 12-28 AWG 350/PACKAGE	8	Package	\$62.00	No Bid	\$496.00	No Bid

2016-2017 Electrical Supplies Bid Tabulation

Item Description/Specifications	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per unit Cooper	Bid Price Per Unit Graybar	Bid Total/Item Cooper Elec.	Bid Total/Item Graybar Elec.
Miscellaneous Continued						
RACO 2711 CABLE / CORD CONNECTOR, Knockout Size	10	Piece	\$0.38	\$1.72	\$3.80	\$172.00
Wiremold 500 Raceway (IVORY 10')	10	Piece	\$8.20	\$9.30	\$82.00	\$93.00
Wiremold 750 Raceway (IVORY 10')	10	Piece	\$9.10	\$10.40	\$91.00	\$104.00
Wiremold Steel Device Box 2 1/4 Deep	12	Piece	\$11.44	\$12.92	\$137.28	\$155.04
Motor Starters						
Siemens in Nema 1 enclosure with adjustable coil	12	Piece	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid